
Performances for Nā Wāhine O ‘Olu Hula 2018-2019 
  

1.   Aloha Festival Rehearsal                      Saturday, 9/29/17, 1:00-4:00 p.m.  
Location: 

 Express Fitness for Women 
 8153 Elk Grove Blvd., #35 

Elk Grove, CA 95758 
 

2.  St. Francis Community Celebration   (Tentative) Saturday, 9/22/17 (Time TBD) 
 
3.   Aloha Festival at Cal Expo                   Saturday (10/6/18), 10:00 am-12:00 pm 

  Call Time 10:00, Stage Time 11:30 a.m.  
 
4.     St. Francis Open House                       Sunday (10/14/16), 12:00-3:00 pm 
  
5.     SF Dance Concert Tech   Tues. (11/13/17) (Tech after school) 
  
6.     SF Dance Concert                                Fri., (11/16/18)/Sat., (11/17/18), 6:00-9:00  

p.m. 
  
7.    International Night Rehearsal               TBD - after school 
  
8.     International Night                                Thursday, (2/07/18), 6:00 p.m.,  

  Call Time 5:00 p.m. 
 
9.  Dance Showcase Tech   Tuesday, (4/9/19), 4:30 p.m. 
 
10.  Dance Showcase   Thursday, (4/11/19), 7:00 p.m. 

  6:00 p.m. call time/7:00 show 
  
11.     Workshops for auditions for 2018-19 Mon. (4/29) & Tues. (4/30) 4:30-6:30 p.m. 
  
12.     Hula Auditions (for 2017-2018)          Friday (5/3/19) beginning at 5:00 p.m. 
  
13.   SF Baccalaureate Mass (Seniors)      Wednesday (5/22), 4:30-7:00 pm  


